
Increases working height and productivity.
After the introduction of the award-winning XStep, Skyjack has broadened the 
product offering, so that in addition to the micros, the SJ3215, and the SJ3219, the 
new XStep32 is now available on all Skyjack 32 series electric scissors. 

The new XStep32 is a universal design and suitable for all our 32” (0.8 m) width 
electric scissors. Now, Skyjack customers can benefit from safe, maximized reach 
and productivity on even more of the product range.

■  Compatible with all Skyjack 32 inch  
wide scissors. Skyjack micros up to 

	 SJ3232 E

■  Commonality of parts across all models, 
provides fleet flexibility

■  Easily stows and deploys on front of 
extension deck

■  Deployable with extension deck in or out

■  Modular design which weighs less 
than 45 Ibs (20.4 kg) allows for easy 
transferring from one machine to 
another

■  Lanyard attachment points are 
accessible if harness required

■  Available as a factory fit or field 
installation

PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS



NA/02/2026

This brochure is for illustrative purpose only and based on the latest information at the time of printing. Skyjack Inc. reserves the right to make changes at any time, 
without notice, to specifications, standard and optional equipment. Consult the Operating Maintenance and Parts Manuals for proper procedures.

Skyjack Head Office
55 Campbell Rd. 
Guelph, ON Canada N1H 1B9
Sales Inquiries: 1-877-755-4387 (1-877-SJLIFTS)
Main Switchboard: 1-800-265-2738
Phone: 519-837-0888
Fax: 519-837-8104
Email: skyjack@skyjack.com

Skyjack Parts & Service
2525 Enterprise Circle 
West Chicago, IL 60185 USA
Phone: 630-262-0005
Toll Free: 1-800-275-9522
Fax: 630-262-0006
Email: service@skyjack.com

www.skyjack.com/accessoryzers

XSTEP32

STEP
HEIGHT 

RAIL
HEIGHT WEIGHT‡ MAXIMUM 

CAPACITY PERSON

SJ3213 micro
SJ3219 micro

SJ3215 E
SJ3219 E
SJ3220 E
SJ3226 E
SJ3232 E

19 in (0.5 m) 43.4 in (1.1 m) 44 lbs (20 kg) 250 lbs (113 kg) 1

OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(TOP RAIL, EXTERNAL)

PLATFORM
AREA

WIND
RATING

SJ3213 micro
SJ3219 micro

SJ3215 E
SJ3219 E
SJ3220 E
SJ3226 E
SJ3232 E

20.5 in x 16 in (0.5 m x 0.4 m) 340 in2 (0.22 m2) 0 mph (0 m/s)

PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS


