

XSTEP



Increases working height and productivity.

After the introduction of the award-winning XStep, Skyjack has broadened the product offering, so that in addition to the micros, the SJ3215, and the SJ3219, the new XStep32 is now available on all Skyjack 32 series electric scissors.

The new XStep32 is a universal design and suitable for all our 32" (0.8 m) width electric scissors. Now, Skyjack customers can benefit from safe, maximized reach and productivity on even more of the product range.

- Compatible with all Skyjack 32 inch wide scissors. Skyjack micros up to SJ3232 E
- Commonality of parts across all models, provides fleet flexibility
- Easily stows and deploys on front of extension deck
- Deployable with extension deck in or out
- Modular design which weighs less than 45 lbs (20.4 kg) allows for easy transferring from one machine to another
- Lanyard attachment points are accessible if harness required
- Available as a factory fit or field installation



XSTEP32



	STEP HEIGHT	RAIL HEIGHT	WEIGHT ¹	MAXIMUM CAPACITY	PERSON
SJ3213 micro SJ3219 micro SJ3215 E SJ3219 E SJ3220 E SJ3226 E SJ3232 E	19 in (0.5 m)	43.4 in (1.1 m)	44 lbs (20 kg)	250 lbs (113 kg)	1

	OVERALL DIMENSIONS (TOP RAIL, EXTERNAL)	PLATFORM AREA	WIND RATING
SJ3213 micro SJ3219 micro SJ3215 E SJ3219 E SJ3220 E SJ3226 E SJ3232 E	20.5 in x 16 in (0.5 m x 0.4 m)	340 in ² (0.22 m ²)	0 mph (0 m/s)

Skyjack Head Office
 55 Campbell Rd.
 Guelph, ON Canada N1H 1B9
 Sales Inquiries: 1-877-755-4387 (1-877-SJLIFTS)
 Main Switchboard: 1-800-265-2738
 Phone: 519-837-0888
 Fax: 519-837-8104
 Email: skyjack@skyjack.com

Skyjack Parts & Service
 2525 Enterprise Circle
 West Chicago, IL 60185 USA
 Phone: 630-262-0005
 Toll Free: 1-800-275-9522
 Fax: 630-262-0006
 Email: service@skyjack.com

ACCESSORYZERS™
www.skyjack.com/accessoryzers